
 

Loleta Elementary Bus Schedule 
2020-2021  Hybrid -Tu&Th 

 
Morning Bus Run  Tu&Th 
Time Address 

7:06 am Leave School 

7:16 am 2590 Cannibal Island Rd. 

7:18 am 2232 Cannibal Island Rd. 

7:21 am 1777Cannibal Island Rd. 

7:30 am 101 Bayview Dr 

7:32 am 102 Bay View Dr 

7:34 am 104 Bay View Dr 

7:37 am 272 Wiyot Dr- Stop 

7:40 am 193 Wiyot Dr 

7:44 am 2846 Copenhagen Rd. 

7:51 am Loleta Cheese Factory 

7:56 am 630 Pershing 

8:00 am Arrive at School 

8:05 am Leave School 

8:11 am Bowie Bernard Stop 

8:18 am Arrive School 

 
Revised: 10/19/2020 AC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bus transportation is a privilege extended only to 
students who display good conduct and who 
maintain our Healthy guidelines. Please see our 
bus policy. 

 
Afternoon Bus Run  Tu&Th 
Time Address 

12:40 pm Leave School 

12:43 pm 630 Pershing 

12:46 pm Loleta Cheese Factory 

12:54 pm 2590 Cannibal Island Rd. 

12:56 pm 2232 Cannibal Island Rd. 

12:58 pm 1777Cannibal Island Rd. 
 

1:07 pm 101 Bayview Dr 
 

1:09 pm 102 Bay View D 

1:11 pm 104 Bay View Dr 

1:14 pm 193 Wiyot Dr 
 

1:16 pm 232 Wiyot Dr 
 

1:18 pm 272 Wiyot Dr 

1:22 pm 2846 Copenhagen Rd. 
 

1:30 pm Arrive at School 

1:35 pm Leave School 

1:41 pm Bowie Bernard Stop 

1:48 pm Arrive at School 
 


